Hard Top Chest Freezer
Models
CHFSD60DHSW CHFSD100DHPW CHFSD300DGSW CHFDD300DGSW
CHFSD100DHSW CHFSD150DHPW CHFSD300DGPW CHFDD300DGPW
CHFSD150DHSW CHFSD200DHPW CHFDD700DGPW
CHFSD200DHSW
User’s Manual
2

ambients
High density PUF insulation for
better holding time
High energy-efficiency compressor
Spring-loaded hinges for trouble-free
opening and closing of lid
Locks in all models
Heavy-duty castors for easy
movement
Wide temperature range
convertible series - Freezer or Cooler
 9
User’s Manual
Models Description
Model No. SKU DESCRIPTION
CHFSD60DHSW Chest freezer convertible 60 D series single door stucco inner
CHFSD100DHSW Chest freezer convertible 100 D series single door stucco inner
CHFSD100DHPW Chest freezer convertible 100 D series single door PP inner
CHFSD150DHSW Chest freezer convertible 150 D series single door stucco inner
CHFSD150DHPW Chest freezer convertible 150 D series single door PP inner
CHFSD200DHSW Chest freezer convertible 200 D series single door stucco inner
CHFSD200DHPW Chest freezer convertible 200 D series single door PP inner
CHFSD300DGSW Chest freezer convertible 300 D series single door stucco inner
CHFSD300DGPW Chest freezer convertible 300 D series single door PP inner
CHFDD300DGSW Chest freezer convertible 300 D series double door stucco inner
CHFDD300DGPW Chest freezer convertible 300 D series double door PP inner
CHFDD700DGPW Chest freezer convertible 700 D series double door PP inner
*  Due to continuous product development, colours, features and technical specifications are subject to change without
prior notice.
10
Hard Top Chest Freezer